COGNOME E NOME

ABDUL HADI SAMIR

AGA BLEDAR

AGOSTINI FILIPPO
ALBERTI ANDREA
AZANGUE FOMAH SYLVAIN
BACCEGA EMANUELE
BALDOVIN ANDREA
BENETELLO VITTORIO
BERTAZZO ALESSANDRO
BERTAZZO MORENO
BERTAZZO NICOLA

BICI ALTIN

BOGDANI ALFIDA
BONOLLO ARIANNA
BORDIGNON NIKOL
BORIN EMANUELE
BORINATO FABIO
BORRELLI ELISA
BORTOLI GIORGIO
BREDA ALESSANDRO
BUMBALO LORENZO
BUSON SAMUELE
CAMPAGNOLO MASCHIO MIRCO
CANAZZA RICCARDO
CAREGNATO PIETRO
CARPENZANO

CASADEI DAVIDE
CASARIN STEFANO
CASTEGNARO GIORGIO
CATANZARO CALOGERO
COLLICELLI DIEGO
CROSTA LUCA

CUCCATO MARCO

DAL MONTE MARCO

DAL POZZOLO MATTIA
DAL ZOVO LEONARDO ALBERTO
DAMELE ASSUMPCAO BERNARDO
DANESE LUCA

DE ANGELI MARCO

DE BENI FEDERICO

DE CHIARA NICOLA

DEL SANTE DARIO

DI CIACCIO VALERIO VALENTIN
DIMARTINO ORAZIO
ERIND KECI

ESKANDAR PEYMAN
EVEL OLEKSANDR
FAVARETTO LUCA
FERRARO ALESSANDRO
FOGAGNOLO STEFANIA
GAFFO ENRICO

GAZZI ANDREA
GOBBATO MARIANNA
GOGAJ BLEDAR

voto

16

16
17
13

15
16
12
21
28
23
20

17
17
19
14
19
16
14
12
23

21
10
13
14
17
22
15
15
15
15
20
11
16
13
16
14
16
13

11
16
18
12
12
24
12
15



GOMIERO FILIPPO
GREGGIO GIANNI

KOPLIKU DESARA
LAZZARIN ALESSANDRO
LICARI FRANCESCO
MACCAGNAN ALESSANDRO
MAGLIOCCHETTI RICCARDO
MALANDRIN MARTA
MANDOLARO SIRO
MARCHIORI ALBERTO
MARGONI MICHELE

MARIN PIER GIORGIO
MATTEI SANDRO
MATTERAZZO ALESSANDRO
MAURIZIO SUE

MIATELLO DANIELE
MICHIELETTO GIORGIA
MINELLA DARIO

MITA EGIS

MONACO PIER PAOLO
MONTEMITRO ROBERTA
MUHAMETAJ EMANUELA
NARCISO FRANCESCO
NORDIO STEFANO

ORANO FEDERICO

PALMISANO MARIA ANTONIETTA

PASSARELLA CLAUDIA
PEGORARO MASSIMO
PERARO RICCARDO
PERINETTO ALESSANDRO
PIEMONTESE GIULIO
PIVIDORI GABRIELE
REVOLFATO DANIELE
RICCHIERI SILVIO
RIGHETTO EMANUELE
RI1ZZO MAURIZIO
RONCATO GILBERTO
ROSSI ENRICO

ROSSO MASSIMILIANO
ROSTIROLLA MARCO
SANTAGIULIANA CHIARA
SANTELLA GABRIELE
SANTI DAVIDE
SARAVALLE CARLO
SCATIGNO LUCA
SCATTOLIN MATTIA
SCHIAVON MASSIMO
SIGNOR FILIPPO
STEVANATO ELISA
STEVANATO MIRCO
TESSARI STEFANO SIMONE
TOFFANIN CRISTIAN
TOMBA CARLO
TRIVELLATO DIEGO
VASA JULIAN

VENTURIN FEDERICO

21
24
26
17

10
14
17
21
11
21
21
19
17
21
13

21
20
21
21

10
19
22
10
20
15
12

23
14

26
12
12
20

14
10
12

20
19
orale
26
21
26
18

17
28
12
21
32

orale x lode



ZANDARIN DAVIDE
ZANDONA' ALESSIA
ZANINI GIULIA
ZANNOTTI MARCO
ZANOTTO MICHELE
ZARPELLON FRANCESCO
ZATTI PAOLO

ZECCHIN NICOLA
ZENATO ALESSANDRO
ZILIO ELENA
ZOROASTER FEDERICO
ZOVI ALESSANDRO

12
25

10
19
25
11
14
19
15
14
29



